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HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Exam Title:
Exam #:
Established:
Expires:

Person ID
19810153
34749366
35901865
29687788
19359095
35052285

POSTING LIST

FIREFIGHTER ENGINEER (P)
0823-Engineer

11/16/2023

11/16/2025
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Score
92.86
91.94
89.76
87.61
86.94
82.19
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