

## HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT POSTING LIST

Exam Title: FIREFIGHTER ENGINEER (P)

Exam #: 0823-Engineer

Established: 11/16/2023 Expires: 11/16/2025

Person ID	<u>Score</u>	<u>Rank</u>
19810153	92.86	1
34749366	91.94	2
35901865	89.76	3
29687788	87.61	4
19359095	86.94	5
35052285	82.19	6